FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

P.S.C.KY. NO.
9" REVISED SHEET NO. 3
GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
8" REVISED SHEET NO. 3
RATES AND CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:
5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter:
First 2,000 gallons $23.91 Minimum Bill (D
Next, 3,000 gallons $0.01011 per gallon
Next 5,000 gallons $0.00825 per gallon
Over 10,000 gallons $0.00556 per gallon
3/4-Inch Meter:
First 3,000 gallons $34.02 Minimum Bill
Next 2,000 gallons $0.01011 per gallon
Next 5,000 gallons $0.00825 per gallon
Over 10,000 gallons $0.00556 per gallon
1-Inch Meter:
First 5,000 gallons $54.24 Minimum Bill
Next 5,000 gallons $0.00825 per gallon
Over 10,000 gallons $0.00556 per gallon v
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FOR ALL AREAS SERVED

P.S.C.KY. NO.
9th REVISED SHEET NO. 4
GREEN-TAYLOR WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
8 REVISED SHEET NO. 4
RATES AND CHARGES
1-1/2-Inch Meters:
First 10,000 gallons $95.49 Minimum Bill (D
Over 10,000 gallons $0.00556 per gallon
2-Inch Meters:
First 20,000 gallons $151.09 Minimum Bill
Over 20,000 gallons $0.00556 per gallon
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